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Equipaggio

Pocobelli Pierluigi
Spozio Bruno
Loncrini Gianfranco
Omarchi Giovanni
Vassanelli Fabio
Salvetti Paolo
Campagnola Luca
Brentegani Giuliano
Predonzan Ennio
Carcereri Daniele
Biasco Gianluigi
Rossato Maurizio
Compri Giorgio
Faustini Patrizio
Riva Alberto
Cappuccia Claudio
Moschetta William
Dellorco Pietro
Pollini Marco
Fattorelli Stefano
Mezzadri Angelo
lotti Matteo
Foccoli Umberto
Riviezzo Simona
Tonolli Franco
Panizzi Giovanni
Nobis Giuseppe
Gandolfi Giuliano
Scapinello Claudio
Camossi Alberto
Bertazzoni Alberto
Cagioni Damiano
Rossi Riccardo
Salvaterra Remo
Baratti Marino
Tulliani Nicola
Tedeschi Marco
Botta Alessandro
lacovelli Walter
Cantarelli Ivo
Tresoldi Achille
Rebecchi Paolo
Ligabue Oscar
Rosa Fabrizio
Colombo Fabio
Faccio Gabriele

Serena Adam

3°Trofeo

Pocobelli Maurizio
Corradini Enzo
Liber Cinzia
Butturini Laura

Vassanelli Pietro

Campagnola Gianni
Prolunghi Manuel
Predonzan Chiara
1zzo Vincenzo
Biasco Piergiorgio
Franchini Ezio

Vicenzi Fabio

Riva Antonio
Macan Anita
Filippini Daniela
Fasoli Enzo
Tomizioli Erika
Beghini Marzia
Mezzadri Giuliana
Aimi Andrea
Ghisla Pierangela
Vincenzi Paolo
Malvezzi Guido
Pagliari Gianna
Caneo Gianluca
Frignani Marco
Marinoni Edo
Facchinetti Valeria
Bignami Elisabetta
Cagioni Claudia
Michela Truzzoli
Fila Tiziana
Camiglioni Giuliana
Malgonari Alfonso
Tedeschi Jacopo
Marco Sola
Bertoletti Teresina
Fiaccadori Roberta
Tresoldi Giovanna
Rebecchi Giacomo
Ruozi Linda
Armani Costantino
Bestetti Ornella
Giacopuzzi Flavio

Serena Paola

"LAGO E COLLINE"

ORDINE DI PARTENZA

Scuderia

HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
AMAMS
BYCI

BYCI

Scud.San Martino
Club 20 all'ora Trieste
Club Orobico
Scud.San Martino
Scud.Trentina Storica

Scud. Milano Autostoriche

Scud. Trentina Storica

Autoveicolo

BMW 323 |

Lancia Fulvia Coupé Montecarlo
Fiat 128 Rally

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1.6
Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S

Lancia Fulvia HF

Mini Cooper

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Lancia Beta Montecarlo
Dino 246 GTS

Lancia Fulvia Sport 1.3 S
Autobianchi A112

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6

Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Porsche 356 BT5

Porsche 911 T
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Lancia Delta Integrale 16V
Porsche Carrera Cabrio
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Mini Cooper MK2

Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider
BMW M3

MG B Spider

Autobianchi A112

Fiat 1100 Special
Innocenti De Tomaso
Porsche "911 S"

W Porsche 914

Fiat

Alfa Romeo Montreal
Lancia Aprilia

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Berlina
Alfa Romeo

BMW 320 TC BAUR
BMW 535 i

Porsche 356

Triumph TR 3

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider Vel.
Porsche 356 SC

Triumph TR 4

Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1,3 Rallye
Lancia Fulvia Sport
Lancia Fulvia HF

Lancia Fulvia Sport Z

Anno

1981

1973
1972
1972
1975
1969
1972
1987
1979
1974
1972
1978
1988
1970
1957
1960
1973
1976
1989
1989
1987
1980
1969
1963
1986
1971
1978
1960
1978
1974
1970
1969
1972
1949
1960
1968
1981
1985
1954
1957
1960
1963
1965
1968
1970
1971

1972



50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62

Mattioli Eliseo
Tironi Roberto
Pasinato Stefano
Ranghetti Alberto
Belloli Giorgio
Fortin Pier Luigi

Equipaggi Under 30

Danzi Federico
Recchia Marco
Spiazzi Paolo
Fattorelli Arianna
Pascarella Martina

Maurigi Fernanda
Marchi Nicola

Mattioli Flavio

Facconi Cristina
Bergamaschi Davide
Belloli Wilma

Pilé Laura

Vallisari Martino
Reccchia Gianbettino
Laperini Luca
Permunian Andrea
Pascarella Antonio

Merzi Carloalberto

Scud. Trentina Storica
Club Orobico
Scud.Morandi
Club Orobico
Club Orobico

Cams Rovigo

HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR
HCC VR

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1.3
Lancia Fulvia Montecarlo
Lancia Fulvia Montecarlo
Autobianchi A112 Elegant
Autobianchi A112
Autobianchi A112 Elite

Suzuki Alto

Alfa Romeo 147 JTD
Fiat Uno

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Mini

Alfa Romeo Duetto

1972
1974
1975
1976
1979
1982

1997
2011
1992
2001
2001



